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EXECUTIVE COUNTRY HOME
on 2.39 wooded acres. 3 bedroom bungalow with five walkouts,
ensuite spa in master bedroom, security system, lawn sprinkler
system, fireplace in great room, built-in cocktail and
entertainment centre, oak kitchen, breakfast area with skylights,
family room with skylights, and full unfinished basement with
separate outside entrance. This is a gorgeous home in an
extremely attractive setting in one of the Town of Erin's estate
home communities. See it all at www.boboliver.com.

BOB OLIVER* sales Rep.

877-5211

www.boboliver.com
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COUNTRY CHARACTER & CHARM
Located in the hamlet of Everton this 2900 sq. ft. 8
years old log home has much to offer. Located on
dead end street and property backs onto the
Eramosa River. Mature treed setting. Spacious
bright room with unique features everywhere. Call
Wayne"* to view this special home.

WAYNE SAUNDERS* sales Rep.

(519) 856-4348
1-888-833-1945

$319,000
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GEORGETOWN - ONCE IN A
LIFETIME TOOWNTHIS...
100 acres of unspoiled wilderness just 2
minutes from town, 15 mins. to 401 or 30
minutes to airport. Build your dream
home. Complete privacy. Call Tony* or

Carol* for details.

CAROL WALRAVEN* sales Aep.

877-5211
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IN A CLASS BY ITSELF
Lovely Eden Mills, 2400 sq. ft. ranch style custom built
bungalow. Set on an extensively landscaped 3/4 acre
property backing onto ravine. This home, which is ideal for
entertaining, features an oak Beckermann kitchen, Bruce

hardwood flooring, finished recreation room plus a 2
bedroom inlaw suite and more. $334,900. RMRW98-080

LEIGH WHITING* Sales Rep.

853-2086
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BRAMPTON, 320 MILL ST. S.
Kaneff open concept 1 bdrm+sol facing E o/l
greenspace. 24 hr sec. Close to all amenities. 2
pkg, 1 locker. Exercise rm; i/d pool; rec rm; sauna;
squash/racquet/tennis court. Prof decor, past 3
mos. Cab along side breakfast area & laundry rm;
verticals; Fr doors & 5 appl. Shows 10+.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.

1-800-834-5516
(905) 877-5211  (905) 874-3051
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3/4 ACRE QUAINT VILLAGE LOT $49,900
This 169 x 192 foot building lot would be ideal for a walkout
basement overlooking the babbling brook - surrounded by
mature trees and evergreens & just a stone’s throw away from
the river. Bring your plans or use ours - we can recommend a
great builder too!! Please call Heather Scotland** or Leigh
Whiting* at 1-888-833-1945. RMAC97-200

HEATHER SCOTLAND*™ Associate Broker

853-2086

5129,000

BUILDING LOT
3.60 acres on Highway #7 and Wellington

County Rd. #28. Suitable for a single
family residence and agricultural uses,
home occupation, bed & breakfast, hobby
farm and home industry. :

TONY WALRAVEN® saies Rep.

877-5211

VILLAGE LIVING - EASY CO
Hillsburgh's the place to enjoy this 1/3 acre lot which

boasts a lovely 3 bedroom home with main floor
family room. Large double garage, plus extra
workshop. Terrific location for family enjoyment right
next to the Cataract/Elora trail. Priced right at
$179,900. Call Carol* for showings.

CAROL WOOD* Sales Rep.
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COUNTRY SPLENDOUR
6 acres located just off main road north of
Ballinafad. Gorgeous large bungalow boasting a
fantastic family room. 4 stall horse barn and 1

workshop with 15’ x 12" doors (trucker's delight).

Basement has an immaculate 2 bedroom inlaw

suite (not retro fitted). This home would suit two
families. Inground pool & a pond just adds to the
splendour.

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.

877-5211
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“CUTE, COSY, CLEAN"” and ONLY $139,900
with huge country kitchen, main floor master
bedroom, basement and beautiful view. Lots of
upgrades. Please call now!

JENNIE STANHOPE®* sales Rep.

856-4348
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eHardwood floors

*Finished basement
*Private yard
*Walking distance to shopping,schools, etc.

KATHLEEN WALSH?* sales Rep.

877-5211

This could be your last mortgage!!

What is your lending institution
offering you?
Refinancing, Purchases

Please let me negotiate your next
institutional mortgage at no cost to you.

BOB WOODS
Mortgage Specialist

877-5211
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(519) 856-4348



